
North Fort Myers Volleyball 2023

Date Day Opponent Site JV Time Var. Time

8/21/2023 Monday SFCA A 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
8/22/2023 Tuesday Fort Myers A 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
8/24/2023 Thursday Ida Baker H 6:00 PM 7:00 PM7:00 PM
8/29/2023 Tuesday Riverdale A 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
8/31/2023 Thursday Oasis A 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

9/5/2023 Tuesday Mariner H 6:00 PM 7:30 PM
9/7/2023 Thursday South Fort Myers A 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

9/12/2023 Tuesday Island Coast H 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
9/14/2023 Thursday Ida Baker A 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
9/16/2023 Saturday South Tournament  H N/A 9:00 AM

9/19/2023 Tuesday Cypress Lake H 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
9/21/2023 Thursday Lehigh A 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

9/26/2023 Tuesday Cape Coral H 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
9/27/2023 Wednesday Dunbar A 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

9/30/2023 Saturday Estero Tournament  H N/A TBD 
10/3/2023 Tuesday Bonita H 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
10/5/2023 Thursday Estero A 5:30 PM 7:00 PMA

10/10/2023 Tuesday Mariner A 5:30 PM 7:00 PM
10/11/2023 Wednesday Cape Coral A 5:30 PM 7:00 PM

10/16/2023 Monday DISTRICTS
10/17/2023 Tuesday DISTRICTS
10/18/2023 Wednesday DISTRICTS
10/19/2023 Thursday DISTRICTS
10/20/2023 Friday DISTRICTS


